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Event-No. 10

100m Butterfly Men

Age Group 2008 and younger

1. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:18.23 9
00:37.14 01:18.23

2. Ben David Preuß 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:18.31 7
00:37.80 01:18.31

3. Til Neumeister 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:26.26 6
00:38.29 01:26.26

4. Valentin Uhlig 2009 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.39 5
00:42.47 01:29.39

5. Jan Henrik Höllger 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:30.89 4
00:41.22 01:30.89

6. Samson Hartung 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:31.34 3
00:41.28 01:31.34

7. Frederick Emil Strauß 2008 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:31.96 2
00:42.39 01:31.96

8. Nikolaj Baars 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:39.75 1
00:45.29 01:39.75

9. Hannes Schnabel 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:41.39
00:45.84 01:41.39

10. Noah Junior Grene 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:43.58
00:43.98 01:43.58

11. Michel Assmann 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:49.75
00:46.77 01:49.75

12. Tobias Freywald 2008 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:50.05
00:49.94 01:50.05

13. Mads Peter Jensen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:07.43
00:55.96 02:07.43

Age Group 2007

1. Victor Juhl Hansen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:09.97 9
00:33.24 01:09.97

2. Julian Vitus Pedersen 2007 DEN H2Odense 01:14.95 7
00:33.26 01:14.95

3. Erik Hauge Sørensen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.31 6
00:35.23 01:18.31

4. Max Pohland 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:25.41 5
00:38.46 01:25.41

5. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:25.98 4
00:37.88 01:25.98

6. Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:26.56 3
00:39.66 01:26.56

7. Luca Krings 2007 GER SVE Hamburg 01:28.50 2
00:40.06 01:28.50

8. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 01:31.85 1
00:40.23 01:31.85

9. Jonathan Frisch 2007 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:36.00
00:43.75 01:36.00

10. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:39.18
00:46.01 01:39.18

11. Malte Melzian 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:52.19
00:48.53 01:52.19

Disqualified

Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 14:43
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
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Event-No. 10

100m Butterfly Men

Age Group 2007

Did not start

Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Julius Porthun 2007 GER PSV Schwerin
Søren Graul 2007 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter

Age Group 2006

1. Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:08.95 9
00:32.93 01:08.95

2. Finn Kochmann 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:11.02 7
00:33.09 01:11.02

3. Tobias Stelting 2006 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:14.38 6
00:34.41 01:14.38

4. Tobias Staghøj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:16.60 5
00:35.86 01:16.60

5. Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:17.40 4
00:35.72 01:17.40

6. Fiete Maximilian Deißler 2006 GER PSV Schwerin 01:18.46 3
00:35.35 01:18.46

7. Magnus Bergmann 2006 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:18.82 2
00:37.14 01:18.82

8. Oskar Foss 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:20.90 1
00:36.50 01:20.90

9. Jacob Timmermand 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.03
00:36.19 01:23.03

10. Frode Lingke 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:23.59
00:37.63 01:23.59

11. Joschua Misch 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:24.12
00:38.07 01:24.12

12. Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen 2006 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:25.12
00:38.55 01:25.12

13. Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.64
00:41.97 01:30.64

14. Rasmus Tyedmers 2006 GER Hamburger SC 01:30.85
00:40.65 01:30.85

15. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:33.52
00:41.51 01:33.52

16. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:35.31
00:43.72 01:35.31

Age Group 2005

1. William Bogø Andersen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:04.42 9
00:29.43 01:04.42

2. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman 2005 DEN Frem Odense 01:07.13 7
00:31.59 01:07.13

3. Cornelius Olsen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:08.34
00:31.47 01:08.34

4. Victor Borg 2005 SWE SK Triton 01:10.02 6
00:32.43 01:10.02

5. Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.26 4
00:32.19 01:10.26

6. Anders Mosbæk Johannessen 2005 DEN Frem Odense 01:11.87 3
00:34.02 01:11.87

7. Nils Sieber 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 01:14.18 2
00:34.14 01:14.18

8. Tom-Niclas Brune 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:16.80 1
00:34.31 01:16.80

9. Noah Schou 2005 DEN H2Odense 01:17.10
00:35.32 01:17.10
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Event-No. 10

100m Butterfly Men

Age Group 2005

10. Luca Scherf 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:18.93
00:36.98 01:18.93

11. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:19.99
00:36.64 01:19.99

12. Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:23.49
00:35.99 01:23.49

13. Neo Carlberg 2005 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 01:28.12
00:39.36 01:28.12

14. Finn Hagge 2005 GER Preetzer TSV 01:38.25
00:41.25 01:38.25

Disqualified

Vincent Matras 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 15:08
FINA rule 8.4
The swimmer did not touch the wall simultaneously with both hands at finish
Johan Damsgaard Bossen 2005 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 14:54
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Theo Jäck 2005 GER PSV Schwerin
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Event-No. 10

100m Butterfly Men

Open Class UC

1. William Bogø Andersen 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:04.42 9
00:29.43 01:04.42

2. Sebastian Emil F. Klicman 2005 DEN Frem Odense 01:07.13 7
00:31.59 01:07.13

3. Cornelius Olsen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:08.34
00:31.47 01:08.34

4. Christian Rennefahrt 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:08.95 9
00:32.93 01:08.95

5. Victor Juhl Hansen 2007 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 01:09.97 9
00:33.24 01:09.97

6. Victor Borg 2005 SWE SK Triton 01:10.02 6
00:32.43 01:10.02

7. Nicolas Duvander 2005 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:10.26 4
00:32.19 01:10.26

8. Finn Kochmann 2006 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:11.02 7
00:33.09 01:11.02

9. Anders Mosbæk Johannessen 2005 DEN Frem Odense 01:11.87 3
00:34.02 01:11.87

10. Nils Sieber 2005 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 01:14.18 2
00:34.14 01:14.18

11. Tobias Stelting 2006 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:14.38 6
00:34.41 01:14.38

12. Julian Vitus Pedersen 2007 DEN H2Odense 01:14.95 7
00:33.26 01:14.95

13. Tobias Staghøj Andersen 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:16.60 5
00:35.86 01:16.60

14. Tom-Niclas Brune 2005 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:16.80 1
00:34.31 01:16.80

15. Noah Schou 2005 DEN H2Odense 01:17.10
00:35.32 01:17.10

16. Anton Sukhanov 2006 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:17.40 4
00:35.72 01:17.40

17. Benjamin Künnemann 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:18.23 9
00:37.14 01:18.23

18. Ben David Preuß 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 01:18.31 7
00:37.80 01:18.31

18. Erik Hauge Sørensen 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:18.31 6
00:35.23 01:18.31

20. Fiete Maximilian Deißler 2006 GER PSV Schwerin 01:18.46 3
00:35.35 01:18.46

21. Magnus Bergmann 2006 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:18.82 2
00:37.14 01:18.82

22. Luca Scherf 2005 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:18.93
00:36.98 01:18.93

23. Oscar Wahl 2005 SWE Osby Simsällskap 01:19.99
00:36.64 01:19.99

24. Oskar Foss 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:20.90 1
00:36.50 01:20.90

25. Jacob Timmermand 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:23.03
00:36.19 01:23.03

26. Benjamin Schultz Hansen 2005 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 01:23.49
00:35.99 01:23.49

27. Frode Lingke 2006 GER TSV RW Niebüll 01:23.59
00:37.63 01:23.59

28. Joschua Misch 2006 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 01:24.12
00:38.07 01:24.12

29. Nikolaj Rytger Knudsen 2006 DEN Aars Svømmeklub 01:25.12
00:38.55 01:25.12
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100m Butterfly Men

Open Class UC

30. Max Pohland 2007 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 01:25.41 5
00:38.46 01:25.41

31. Jonas Grasmeyer 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:25.98 4
00:37.88 01:25.98

32. Til Neumeister 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 01:26.26 6
00:38.29 01:26.26

33. Fynn Luca Orosz 2007 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:26.56 3
00:39.66 01:26.56

34. Neo Carlberg 2005 SWE Solna Sundbyberg SS 04 01:28.12
00:39.36 01:28.12

35. Luca Krings 2007 GER SVE Hamburg 01:28.50 2
00:40.06 01:28.50

36. Valentin Uhlig 2009 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 01:29.39 5
00:42.47 01:29.39

37. Bertil Tidemann 2006 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:30.64
00:41.97 01:30.64

38. Rasmus Tyedmers 2006 GER Hamburger SC 01:30.85
00:40.65 01:30.85

39. Jan Henrik Höllger 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:30.89 4
00:41.22 01:30.89

40. Samson Hartung 2009 GER Hamburger SC 01:31.34 3
00:41.28 01:31.34

41. Sebastian Besdo 2007 GER WSG Wunstorf 01:31.85 1
00:40.23 01:31.85

42. Frederick Emil Strauß 2008 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 01:31.96 2
00:42.39 01:31.96

43. Finn Stübs 2006 GER SV Neptun Kiel 01:33.52
00:41.51 01:33.52

44. Felix Heyder 2006 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:35.31
00:43.72 01:35.31

45. Jonathan Frisch 2007 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 01:36.00
00:43.75 01:36.00

46. Finn Hagge 2005 GER Preetzer TSV 01:38.25
00:41.25 01:38.25

47. Oliver Franz 2007 GER PSV Schwerin 01:39.18
00:46.01 01:39.18

48. Nikolaj Baars 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 01:39.75 1
00:45.29 01:39.75

49. Hannes Schnabel 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 01:41.39
00:45.84 01:41.39

50. Noah Junior Grene 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 01:43.58
00:43.98 01:43.58

51. Michel Assmann 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 01:49.75
00:46.77 01:49.75

52. Tobias Freywald 2008 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:50.05
00:49.94 01:50.05

53. Malte Melzian 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)01:52.19
00:48.53 01:52.19

54. Mads Peter Jensen 2008 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden 02:07.43
00:55.96 02:07.43

Disqualified

Vincent Matras 2005 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 15:08
FINA rule 8.4
The swimmer did not touch the wall simultaneously with both hands at finish
Johan Damsgaard Bossen 2005 DEN Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 14:54
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
Joshua-Elias Bauer 2007 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 14:43
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
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Event-No. 10

100m Butterfly Men

Open Class UC

Did not start

Sebastian Beier 2007 DEN Idrætsforening Jarl, Arden
Julius Porthun 2007 GER PSV Schwerin
Søren Graul 2007 GER SC Hellas Salzgitter
Theo Jäck 2005 GER PSV Schwerin


